Name:

Spelling Quiz for Category: definite_articles
Order all the letters and fill in the blank with the corrected word.

1) cake
eltepal s
3) airport
eee rroutlapo
5) street
aca elll
7 table
ms eala
9 cherry trees
reo slcosez
11) suitcases
amallts sea
13) peaches
motnoolse Icoes
15) gift
lerealo g
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2)

4)

6)

8)

10)

12)

14)

16)

Date:

friends

mslos aiog

the eigth of june

loduocj ieh o en

eye

| joeo

carpet

alb aoalfmr

brother

Imohrnee a

the

al

he

lé

cherry

Icaer zea

e105b




Name:

(continued) Spelling Quiz for Category: definite_articles
Order all the letters and fill in the blank with the corrected word.

17) cherry trees
roloess cez
19) hospital
tllhpia eos
21) grandma
le itaaabul
23) lemons
| eslonoims
25) the dust
olv eplo
27) pumpkins
Isalaaaza cbs
29) pumpkin
bzlaala caa
31) the (feminine, plural)
sla
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Date:

18)

apple

am nzaanal

20)

girl

nin laa

22)

24)

26)

28)

30)

32)

the mom

lad mam

library

a beabotlilic

ice cream

oelelha d

the virtual store

laeaiti dvrun tal

dog

elrrop e

peach

emloleoctd n

e105b




Name: Date:

Answer Key for Worksheet e105b

Spelling Quiz starting on page 1

1 = el pastel , 2 = los amigos , 3 = el aeropuerto , 4 = el ocho de junio, 5 =la calle, 6 = el 0jo, 7 = la mesa , 8 = la alfombra ,
9 = los cerezos, 10 = el hermano , 11 = las maletas , 12 =la, 13 = los melocotones , 14 = él, 15 = el regalo , 16 = la cereza
, 17 = los cerezos , 18 = la manzana , 19 = el hospital , 20 = la nifia , 21 = la abuelita , 22 = la mama , 23 = los limones , 24 =
la biblioteca , 25 = el polvo , 26 = el helado , 27 = las calabazas , 28 = la tienda virtual , 29 = la calabaza , 30 = el perro , 31 =
las , 32 = el melocotdn
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